Black coffee

Espresso

Australian lungo

Pour-over

Rare lot of pour-over coffee
Usual batch brew

Unusual batch brew

Tart cherry coffee

Bumble coffee

Espresso tonic

Classic drinks with milk

Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte

Raf coffee
vanilla, citrus, lavender

Specialty coffee

Pomegranate batch brew
North strawberry latte
Pear pie latte
Gingerbread cappuccino
Mint white mocha

Lemon lollipop latte
Sweet toffee latte

Salted toffee latte

Extra

Espresso shot

Alternative milk
in assortment

The menu is an advertising material. A checklist of dishes can be found at the reception desk.
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250
250
350
400
250
270
300

300
300

300

300
350
350
490
390

¥

390
350
350
370

350
390
390
390
450
390
390
390

350
450

390
390
420

450
450
450
490
450
450
450

100
100

Wi ithout coffee

Matcha latte

Buckwheat latte

Chai latte

Hot

cocoa

with sugar/without sugar

Fresh juice

Tea

Earl Grey
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300
290
300
350

350

350
320
350
450

450

Black tea with ginger and sea buckthorn

Red tea

Green tea

Green tea with jasmine
Oolong tea

Pu'er

Herbal tea

Buckwheat tea

Herbal collection
Raspberry-mint herbs
Mint tea

Camonmnile tea

Specialty tea

Fruit punch

Hot

apple cider

Honey pear tea

clara

400
370
400
490

550
350

300

FE W

450
450
450



YepHbiM Kode

Scnpecco
ABCTpPanmMmMcKmum nyHro
Mypoeep

Myposep peakui nor
®DunbTP NPUBLIYHBIA
®DunbTp HEOObIYHBIM
®dunbTp TEpPNKan BULLHSA
Bambn kode

Scnpecco ToHMK

Knaccuka ¢ Mmonokom

®drner yanur
KanyunHo
Name

Pa¢

BaHMIb, LUMTPYC, NaBaHAA

ABTOopckui Kode

®PunbTp rpaHar

Narre cesepHas knybHuka
INarre rpyweBbiM nupor
KanyunHo MMBMpPHBIM npsHMK
MsrHas 6enas mokka

Natre nUMOHHBIN NeaeHew,
Nartre cnaakas upucka

IName coneHas npucka

AononHurenbHoO

Aon. acnpecco

AnbTepHaTMBHOE MOJIOKO
B aCCOPTUMEHTE
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250
250
350
400
250
270
300

300
300

300

300
350
350
490
390

¥

390
350
350
370

350
390
390
390
450
390
390
390

350
450

390
390
420

450
450
450
490
450
450
450

100
100

bes kode ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ

Marua narre 300 350 400
lpeunwHbIK narte 290 320 370
Yai narre 300 350 400
Kakao 350 450 490
CraAKMit/He Cnaakmi

Ppsw 350 450 550
Yan nucroeom 350

Opn lpen

YepHbliit yai ¢ uMbupem 1 obrnenmxon
KpacHbin yan
3eneHbIn Yan
3eneHbIn ¢ )XKAaCMMHOM
YnyH
Mysp
TusaHb! 300
lpeunwHbIf yam
TpassiHoM cbop
TpaBbl ManuHa-msTa
Msgra

Pomaluka

ABropckmi uam = ﬁ ﬁ

D pPyKTOBbIMA MYHLU 450
lopsiunit s6rnouHbIM cHApP 450
Yai meaoBas rpywa 450

clara

MeHio sBnsercs pPeKrnaMHbIM MaTepUuariom. © KOHTPOJSbHbIM CMTUCKOM 6J'IIOA. Bbl MOXKETE O3HAaKOMMTLCSl Ha CTOMKE aAMUHHUCTpaTopa.



